VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 40
Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission

ltem 40

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Adjudicatory Research, Planning, and Coordination (32400)

Adjudicatory Research and Planning (32403)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$976,528

$976,528

$906,528

$70,000

$976,397

$976,397

$906,397

$70,000

Authority: Title 17.1, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia.
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